
Horizontal Design

High-Precision Mixing

Ribbon Agitator

HORIZONTAL FEED MIXER
HORIZONTAL FEED MIXER 
FOR PRECISE FEED FORMULATION



HORIZONTAL FEED MIXER

Product Display



MODEL VOLUME (M³) HOST POWER (KW)

100

150

200

250

300

400

500

1

1.5

2

2.5

3

4

5

5.5

5.5

7.5

11

11

15

22

HORIZONTAL FEED MIXER



FAQ
How do I choose between a horizontal and vertical mixer?
If you need accurate mixing and want to avoid layering, a horizontal mixer is a better choice. It's ideal for blending formulas with 
additives or multiple ingredients. Vertical mixers are simpler and take up less space, better for single ingredients or tight areas.

What kind of materials can it handle?
It can mix common feed ingredients such as cornmeal, premix, expanded feed, fermented feed, and additives. Both dry and 
wet materials are supported.

Will feed stick inside the mixing tank?
Not likely. The tank has a sloped design with side or bottom discharge, and the ribbon mixing helps reduce buildup. It's also 
easy to clean after use.

Does it have automatic discharge?
The mixer uses a manual discharge gate, but if you prefer automatic control, an electric discharge option is available.

Can I add a dust cover?
Yes, a sealed cover is available. It helps control dust and keeps the feed clean, which is especially useful in cleaner work 
environments.

Can it connect to a pellet machine?
Yes. The outlet can link to a conveyor so the mixed feed can go directly into the pellet machine without extra setup.

https://www.kawise.com/Website

info@kawise.comEmail

+86 187 0382 0393Mobile

+86 187 0382 0393Whatsapp

Zhengzhou Kawise Technology Co., Ltd.

HORIZONTAL FEED MIXER


