

HORIZONTAL FEED MIXER

HORIZONTAL FEED MIXER
FOR PRECISE FEED FORMULATION

Horizontal Design

High-Precision Mixing



K WISE

Product Display













K/WISE







MODEL	VOLUME (M³)	HOST POWER (KW)
100	1	5.5
150	1.5	5.5
200	2	7.5
250	2.5	11
300	3	11
400	4	15
500	5	22



How do I choose between a horizontal and vertical mixer?

If you need accurate mixing and want to avoid layering, a horizontal mixer is a better choice. It's ideal for blending formulas with additives or multiple ingredients. Vertical mixers are simpler and take up less space, better for single ingredients or tight areas.

What kind of materials can it handle?

It can mix common feed ingredients such as cornmeal, premix, expanded feed, fermented feed, and additives. Both dry and wet materials are supported.

Will feed stick inside the mixing tank?

Not likely. The tank has a sloped design with side or bottom discharge, and the ribbon mixing helps reduce buildup. It's also easy to clean after use.

Does it have automatic discharge?

The mixer uses a manual discharge gate, but if you prefer automatic control, an electric discharge option is available.

Can I add a dust cover?

Yes, a sealed cover is available. It helps control dust and keeps the feed clean, which is especially useful in cleaner work environments.

Can it connect to a pellet machine?

Yes. The outlet can link to a conveyor so the mixed feed can go directly into the pellet machine without extra setup.

Zhengzhou Kawise Technology Co., Ltd.

Website | https://www.kawise.com/

Mobile I +86 187 0382 0393

Email | info@kawise.com

Whatsapp I +86 187 0382 0393